Book Title/ CD

PUBLICATIONS AND CD'S FOR SALE BY THE PCHGS

The book price is $20.00 with $3.75 shipping

TITLE BOOKS

Images of America/Pendleton County by Penny Conrad

In Their Honor Veterans of Pendleton County (Spiral Bound)
Pendleton County, The First 200 Years

Rosy Red & Shades of Blue (Facts, Fun, Lore, Remedies, Geneology)
Captain John Waller Life History

All CD's cost $10.00 with $3.00 shipping

TITLE CD's

1915 Pendleton County Common School Directory

25th Anniversary PHCGS

An Atlas 1884 Bracken and Pendleton Counties, KY

Barns along Pendleton County Roadways (2016 DVD)

Barton Papers by Family

Beverly Hills Supper Club, The Untold Story

Cemeteries (From the files of E.E.Barton) Listings prior to 1938
Civil War Pension Records, Union Soldiers, Pendleton County, KY
Civil War Pension Records, Confederate Soldiers

Dr. John Edwin Wilson Birth Records 1911-1941

Falmouth, KY Fair, Floods and Hospital

Fryer House Photo's

Harris Creek Church, Boston, Pendleton County 1843-1884

In the World War, Pendleton County, KY 1917-1919

John Rarrick Memorial Celebration June 7, 2014, Bethel Cemetery
Leola Wright Pictures

National Register of Historic Places Pendleton County
Pendleton County and Bracken County Atlas, 1884

Marriage Index 1799-1964 Pendleton County

Pendleton County Deed Book A June 5, 1799 to Sep. 14, 1803
Pendleton County Pictures

Common School Directory 1915 Pendleton County, KY
Common School Directory 1915-1916 Pendleton County, KY.
Common School Districts 1840-1868 Pendleton County, KY.
Death Certificates (663 Records) Pendleton County, KY.

Deed Book A June 5, 1799-Sep 14, 1803 Pendleton County, KY.
Pendleton County, KY Fair 1910

In the World War 1917-1919 Pendleton County, KY.
Revolutionary War Pensioners Pendleton County, KY.

Pioneers of Pendleton County, KY

Penny Conrad

PCH&GS

Mildred Bowen Belew
Compiled by CA Pfanstiel
by Margaret S Hartman

Gilbert Newman
E.E. Barton
Robert D Webster

Supplied by Eric Nagle

Compiled by Bonnie Snow
Eric Nagel, 2000



Book Title/ CD

Pleasant Hill Christian Church Registers from 1883-1989
Roanoke Church

Woolfest Photos and History

TITLE INTERVIEW CD'S

Bay, David

Bentle, Omar and Jane

Belew, Mildred

Bertram, Henry

Bishop, Chester

Brown, Ardonna

Casson, Dr. Garry-Civil War

Conrad, Russ

Conrad, Russ & Penny French Trip

Conrad's Hardware & Furniture

Dennie, Debbie - The Falmouth Outlook

Dickison, Mildred, Pendleton County Health Nurse
Daughtey, Les

Fox Run Environmental Education Center by Ame Vandrio
Godman, James

Gosney, Gene and his farm

Gosney, Lois - Gosney Cemetery
Horsfall, William H and the Civil War
Houchen, Carol

Houston, Ralph (oral and written interview with photos

Jones, Debbie - Property Valuation Office

McGee, Emerson Mathis presented by Saundra K Samson
Moreland's Drugs by Ron Moreland and O.T. Gillespie
Moreland's Drugs - Pictures, Labels, Workers

Showalter, Kenneth

Simon, Becky, Lisa & Vicki Boston Church & Bradley Family
Thomas, Becky - Barnes Hardware

Tuemler, Paul and Pyles, Charlie

Wolfe, Carroll & Wilma

Woodhead Funeral Home

Wright, Hilda M - Retired Pendleton County Teacher
Wyatt's Grocery

Zmyslo, Ken, The Holocaust

by Nancy Bray

by Russ Conrad
by Russ Conrad
by Russ Conrad

by Dr. Garry Casson

Infirmary Poorhouse

by Robert Craig

1983-1994

9/16/2017
5/10/2016

4/16/2016
11/5/2003
5/10/2016

8/18/2012
4/21/2018
3/18/2017

8/20/2011
7/10/1905
5/20/2017
10/21/2017
Fall, 1999
11/2/2016
11/15/2014
7/15/2017

7/17/2017
7/20/2013
2/18/2017
7/10/1905
5/10/2016
7/21/2018
11/18/2017
4/21/2012
11/16/2016
4/15/2017
5/21/2016
2018

2018



