## **PUBLICATIONS AND CD'S FOR SALE BY THE PCHGS**

# The book price is \$20.00 with \$3.75 shipping

### TITLE BOOKS

Images of America/Pendleton County by Penny Conrad In Their Honor Veterans of Pendleton County (Spiral Bound) Pendleton County, The First 200 Years

Rosy Red & Shades of Blue (Facts, Fun, Lore, Remedies, Geneology)

Captain John Waller Life History

Penny Conrad
PCH&GS
Mildred Bowen Belew
Compiled by CA Pfanstiel
by Margaret S Hartman

# All CD's cost \$10.00 with \$3.00 shipping

### TITLE CD's

1915 Pendleton County Common School Directory

25th Anniversary PHCGS

An Atlas 1884 Bracken and Pendleton Counties, KY

Barns along Pendleton County Roadways (2016 DVD)

Barton Papers by Family

Beverly Hills Supper Club, The Untold Story

Cemeteries (From the files of E.E.Barton) Listings prior to 1938

Civil War Pension Records, Union Soldiers, Pendleton County, KY

Civil War Pension Records, Confederate Soldiers

Dr. John Edwin Wilson Birth Records 1911-1941

Falmouth, KY Fair, Floods and Hospital

Fryer House Photo's

Harris Creek Church, Boston, Pendleton County 1843-1884

In the World War, Pendleton County, KY 1917-1919

John Rarrick Memorial Celebration June 7, 2014, Bethel Cemetery

Leola Wright Pictures

National Register of Historic Places Pendleton County

Pendleton County and Bracken County Atlas, 1884

Marriage Index 1799-1964 Pendleton County

Pendleton County Deed Book A June 5, 1799 to Sep. 14, 1803

**Pendleton County Pictures** 

Common School Directory 1915 Pendleton County, KY

Common School Directory 1915-1916 Pendleton County, KY.

Common School Districts 1840-1868 Pendleton County, KY.

Death Certificates (663 Records) Pendleton County, KY.

Deed Book A June 5, 1799-Sep 14, 1803 Pendleton County, KY.

Pendleton County, KY Fair 1910

In the World War 1917-1919 Pendleton County, KY.

Revolutionary War Pensioners Pendleton County, KY.

Pioneers of Pendleton County, KY

Gilbert Newman E.E. Barton

Robert D Webster

Supplied by Eric Nagle

Compiled by Bonnie Snow Eric Nagel, 2000

Pleasant Hill Christian Church Registers from 1883-1989 Roanoke Church		
Woolfest Photos and History		1983-1994
TITLE INTERVIEW CD'S		
Bay, David		9/16/2017
Bentle, Omar and Jane		5/10/2016
Belew, Mildred		
Bertram, Henry		4/16/2016
Bishop, Chester	by Nancy Bray	11/5/2003
Brown, Ardonna		5/10/2016
Casson, Dr. Garry-Civil War		
Conrad, Russ	by Russ Conrad	8/18/2012
Conrad, Russ & Penny French Trip	by Russ Conrad	4/21/2018
Conrad's Hardware & Furniture	by Russ Conrad	3/18/2017
Dennie, Debbie - The Falmouth Outlook		
Dickison, Mildred, Pendleton County Health Nurse		8/20/2011
Daughtey, Les		7/10/1905
Fox Run Environmental Education Center by Ame Vandrio		5/20/2017
Godman, James		10/21/2017
Gosney, Gene and his farm		Fall, 1999
Gosney, Lois - Gosney Cemetery		11/2/2016
Horsfall, William H and the Civil War	by Dr. Garry Casson	11/15/2014
Houchen, Carol		7/15/2017
Houston, Ralph (oral and written interview with photos		
Jones, Debbie - Property Valuation Office		7/17/2017
McGee, Emerson Mathis presented by Saundra K Samson		7/20/2013
Moreland's Drugs by Ron Moreland and O.T. Gillespie		2/18/2017
Moreland's Drugs - Pictures, Labels, Workers		7/10/1905
Showalter, Kenneth		5/10/2016
Simon, Becky, Lisa & Vicki Boston Church & Bradley Family		7/21/2018
Thomas, Becky - Barnes Hardware		11/18/2017
Tuemler, Paul and Pyles, Charlie		4/21/2012
Wolfe, Carroll & Wilma	Infirmary Poorhouse	11/16/2016
Woodhead Funeral Home		4/15/2017
Wright, Hilda M - Retired Pendleton County Teacher		5/21/2016
Wyatt's Grocery	by Robert Craig	2018
Zmyslo, Ken, The Holocaust		2018